
S.H.M.S. EC Team
2024-2025

Teacher Email

Nikki Bowen Clark nbowen@scotland.k12.nc.us

Latonya Covington lcovington1@scotland.k12.nc.us

Marsharika Quick marsharika.quick@scotland.k12.nc.us

Crystal Fowler cfowler@scotland.k12.nc.us

Serina Grant shammonds@scotland.k12.nc.us

Shereva Bizzell sbrown-bizzell@scotland.k12.nc.us

Victoria Henderson victoria.henderson@scotland.k12.nc.us

Jessica Williams jwilliams@scotland.k12.nc.us

Mary Wood mary.wood@scotland.k12.nc.us
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